State of New Jerseld 0.0 (BVH NI Truss = dadwards of New Jerseld 0.0 (BVH NI Truss = dadwards of New Jerseld 0.0 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)		N		The state of the s	Owner/Operator (2	47 June 1	+ 0× 2×1, × 42×1 × × × × ×			
03 / 27 / 12	_		Came	ien Rad	evelopment Age	ency		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1
Agencies Notified Type Notification SEPA Initial		9		ddress Iarket S				20	2	14
DEP STATE Amended Amendment #1		C		te, Zip C	Charles and the second	1.614			٠]//
DHSS Emergency (Inc. DCA justification)	luding		Camo	den, NJ	08101 APR	2 2012	711			
		D		Contact	1	7.	elephone Numbe			
[Total Oct. 20 0]				ne Willi	Name of the last o	1 11 4-1		1		
			FACI	LITY IN	FORMATION	uliakāl k	Ī.			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		fare course	for the second second	Type of Facility (4				
Residential					The Problem Co.	School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)			
Street Address						Other (i.e., priv	ate & commercial	buildit	igs,	
587-89 Pine Street						homes, etc.)	# of Floors	TRIde	g. Age	
City (5)						Square Feet	3		0+	
Camden					MOTATE LIGHT ON M	2,000 Current Use (Prio	1 -	1 7	•	
County (6)			Count	Code (/	Y(STATE USE ONLY)	Residential	i ii bellig delilolo	,		
Camden			20141		T	ent Contractor (9)			-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8) A	SCM N	10.		ntbach Constru	-tian Cornorati	on		
Health & Safety Services Street Address					Street Address	IIDECII CONSUO	3001 001 poille			
318 12 th Street					500 East Luz	arna Straet				
City State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C					
Hammonton, NJ 08037					Philadelphia					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tales	hone N	lo.	Telephone No.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	License No.			
Jim Proctor			9-704-		215-739-816	8	00646			
	uled Co				Name of OSHA		1			
			1		SAME AS A					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					Street Address				-	
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe			nent		0.000					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement: 7AM-5PMi Pf	Facility	Hour	s - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip C	code				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)										
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ Re				☐ Minl-En	ad Procedure				
	T le	Locat	00		☐ Non-Ex	empted (*) and Not	-Friable Procedu		***	nt Type
Lecation of		lormal			Description	of		-		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole		Asb	estos Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Amount	Remov	Repair	Encaps
TO BE ABATED IN Facility		ntena odial		(i.e., th	ermal systems insu VAT. or	lation, surfacing,	(Specify SF or LF)	NO.	air	aps de
(13)		(12)		1	other miscellar	eous)		100		suiate
	Yes	No	N/A					-		
Exterior Siding		X		Transi	ite Siding		688 SF	×		
								10		
	Ш	-			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			ITT	U	
	旹								-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	口		UDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	岩		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Diamond Huntbach Construction	口		UDEP I	Na.	Waste	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	10		
	口		UDEP	Na.		1	tered Landfill			
Diamond Huntbach Construction	口		UDEP I	Na.	Waste	Minerva City, State	tered Landfill			
Diamond Huntbach Construction City, State			UDEP I	Na.	Waste n/a Disposal Date	Minerva City, State	rg, OH 44688	ate 5 - 2		

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)					
03/27	/ 12	2		Can	nden Red	development Ag	ency					
Agencies Notified Type I	lotification			Street	Address					1:1	132	
☑ EPA ☐ Init	F1443			520	Market S	Street	AF	² 8 2 2012				
	ended	44		City, S	tate, Zip C	Code		A STATE OF THE STA				
	endment # ergency (ir			Can	nden, NJ	08101				1		
☑ DCA ius	tification)	nordanig		Name	of Contac	t	1	Telephone Nun	nber	- ;		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	ncellation			Dwa	ine Willi	iams	4 - 12c1		NOTE -	L.J	Ť	
				FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION			Zidy j			
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Takin	na Place	(3)				Type of Facility ((4)	20 - 1 - No	arie (b		
Residential		3	\- /				School (K-12					
Street Address							☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1				1
587-89 Pine Street							Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	rivate & commerc	ial build	ings,		
City (5)						*	Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag	e	
Camden							2,000	3	100000	50÷		
County (6)			-	Coun	tv Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demol	ished)			
Camden					., (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Residential	-				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	v Buildina	Owner (3)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					-
Health & Safety Services	,	,	,				ntbach Constru		ation			
Street Address						Street Address			32.7			
318 12 th Street						500 East Luz	erne Street					
City, State, Zip Code			-			City, State, Zip Co		V			337.	
Hammonton, NJ 08037						Philadelphia,						
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				-
Jim Proctor			13	09-704		215-739-8166		00646				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled Co	100	etion Da		Name of OSHA M	System and the second second second	1		-		
03 / 28 / 12			-	0 /		SAME AS AB		11 25.1				
Occupancy Status During Abates	nent (Ched	ck only o	ne)			Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During	g Entire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ement								
☐ Abatement Performed Outsid Time of Abatement: <u>7AM-5P</u>					cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					a
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)		***									
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re □ De	nova molit			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	g Procedure		. CONTRACTOR			
		le.	Loc	ation	Т	☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced				
Location of				ally	, K	Description of	of		Ab	atem	ent i	уре
Asbestos-Containing Materia	(ACM)			lely by ance/	Asbe	estos Containing Ma	iterial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	Ē	ᄪ
TO BE ABATED				I Staff?	(i.e., the	ermal systems insula	ation, surfacing,	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			(12			VAT, or other miscellane	ous)	SF OI LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	-							te	_
Exterior Siding			\boxtimes		Transit	e Siding	16.	688 SF			Ш	
74												
					<u> </u>					П	П	
			ᆜ	1.00						-		
			Ц				1.0				Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Haul		ē	- 1	NJDEP \ Hauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				3
Diamond Huntbach Cons	truction			19689		n/a	Minerva		1 1	- 1		
City, State Philadelphia, PA 19124	12			C-	3	Disposal Date	City, State	rg, OH 44688				
			or land	1 1 1	3	n/a	waynesbu		245			
Completed By (Print or Type) Charles Imbimbo	Tit	^{tle} Project	Mai	nager		Signature	6 Thata		Date ろっこ	7-1	2	
						20,00	1 121	/\		1393907		

ASB-41 JUL 01

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 03 19 12 Camden Redevelopment Agency Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ⊠ EPA ⊠ DEP 520 Market Street ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code □ DCA (NJAC 5:16) Amendment # ☑ DHSS Camden, NJ 08101 ☐ Emergency (including DCA. justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number (NJAC 5:23-8) ☐ Cancellation **Dwaine Williams FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Residential School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, 587-89 Pine Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Camden 2,000 50+ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Camden Residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Health & Safety Services Diamond Huntbach Construction Corporation Street Address Street Address 318 12th Street 500 East Luzerne Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Hammonton, NJ 08037 Philadelphia, PA 19124 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No: Jim Proctor 609-704-8850 215-739-8166 00646 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor __04__ / 02 / 12 04 / 10 / 12 SAME AS ABOVE Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7AM-5PM/_ PM-___AM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure $\square \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If $\boxtimes \ge 160$ sf or ≥ 260 If □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Repair Encapsulate Remova Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A **Exterior Siding** X Transite Siding 688 SF X П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Diamond Huntbach Construction Waste Minerva 19689 n/a City, State Disposal Date City, State Philadelphia, PA 19124 n/a Waynesburg, OH 44688 Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Charles Imbimbo 03/19/ Project Manager ASB-41

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

JUL 01

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) (Ltt 2250

Date of Notification	(1)		Nam	e of	f Buil	ding O	wner / Operator	(2)	CONTRACTOR OF SE				N. S.	i i	
Date of Notification	3/27/2012	750	VER	RIZO	ON C	OMM	UNICATIONS	-	and the second second second	or management of the Control of the		1 7	1	1	£.
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	Stree						(n) [2]		W I				9
Ŭ EPA							OMERY PLAC	E	100				1 1	-	7
☐ DEP	☐ Initial					Zip Co		1	11711					ĺ	8
□ DOL	Amer		Nam				A 15212	- 1	11111-1	APR 2	Teler	hone	e Nu	mbe	r
□ DOH		rgency				LOR		Ť	Lad bert		, 0.02				
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation	Marytrania			0.000					70	per		Ti-	
				ACI	LITY	INFO	RMATION		1	SEECTOS CON Historia		Y		1	
Name of Facility W	here Abatem	ent is Taking Pla	ace (3)				Type of Facility			And the second second					į.
Haddonfield Cer	ntral Office	- VERIZON					School (K-		Other than I		· ville			and the second	1
Street Address								nrivo	to & comm	ercial buildi	nas h				
35 South Haddo	n Avenue						Other (i.e. Square Feet		# of Floors		Bldg.			,	
			10 .	_		7\	- Square reet		# 01 1 10013		Diag.	, igo			
City (5)		County (6)	County	y Co	ode (()	Current Use (P	Orion is	hoing dom	olished)				3000-11-11	
Haddonfield		Camden	1												
			- 4				Verizon com								_
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired I	by Building Own	er (8)		ASC	M No.	Name of Abate BRISTOL EN	emeni		N INC					
USA Environme	ental						Street Address		DIAIRIEMIA	AL INC					
Street Address	2						1123 BEAVE		REET						
8436 Enterprise				برسال			City, State & Z								
City, State & Zip C							BRISTOL, PA								
Philadelphia pa		Eirm	Telepho	ne N	Vuml	per	Telephone Nu			License	Numb	oer			
Project Manager for Mark Jenkins	or Monitoring	CIIIII	267-784				215-788-604				0	0509	9		
Scheduled Start D	ata (10)	Scheduled Con			_)	Name of OSH	A Mo	nitor						
3/28/20			3/28/201				BRISTOL EN	NVIR	ONMENT	AL INC					
Occupancy Status	During Abate						Street Address								
Facility Cle	osed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod of A	Aba	teme	nt	1123 BEAVE				- 2/4				
Abatemen	t Performed (Outside of Norm	al				City, State & Z								
Describe:							BRISTOL, P	A 19	007						
☐ Facility Oc	ccupied Durin	g Abatement I	Hours - 7	7am	to 3	pm									-
Scope of Work (C	heck all that a	apply)					W		Full Conto	inment with	Negs	ativo	Dres	SIIFA	
•			-					\mathbb{H}	Mini-Enclo		rvege	ilivo		ouio	
≥3 sf or ≥3					ovati					Procedure	S				
≥160 sf ≥2	260 If			em	olitic	n		씜		pted and N		iable	Proc	edu	re
			T 1-1-	47		т	Description	of .		Amount			teme		
	Location of	:	ls Lo				Asbestos-Cont	tainin		(Specify		- 1			<u>, </u>
	estos-Contain laterial (ACM)		Sole				Material (AC		9	SF or LF)	- 71		Ē	<u></u>
	D BE ABATE		Mainter	nan	ce or		(i.e., thermal sy	ystem	IS			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Elicisonia
	in Facility		Custodi		Staff?		insulation, surfac	cing, \	/AT			ova	ai.	sula	2
	(13)			12)	N/A		or other miscella	aneou	15)			-		ē	а
				No	IN/A		F:44:			6 each		\boxtimes		П	Т
Mechanical Ro				4	닏		Fittings			2 SF		X	H	H	十
Mechanical Ro	om Air han	dler		4	님		Duct insula	ation		2 31		H	H	H	片
			141	4	H		The state of the s	-				H	H	H	1
	111				Щ						-	H	H	H	十
				_								Η	H	H	th
						101	Outic Varda	Non	ne of Pogis	tered Landfi	ill	ب	با	ب	11-
Name of Registe	red Waste Ha	uler				Waste ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Ivali	ne or negra	tored Landi					
	NODODE C	OUR INC		на		990	or waste	MIN	NERVA LA	NDFILL	201				
SERVICE TRA	NSPURT GI	KOUP, INC.		1	203	,50	Disposal Date		, State	-/2 [37				
City, State	DE 40700						3/28/2012		YNESBU	RG, OH					
NEW CASTLE,				Tit	lo						- [Date			
Completed By (P				152624350	ie stima	ator	Signature Patrick	1	194/14	1 /il		3/27/	12		
Patrick T. DeC	aro			-8	- 11111		Tatrick	1	in cure	1/					
					anna e ra				10000				-		



te of Notification (1)	2.5	Job #:			Name of Bu	liding Owner Op	erator (2		E	WF	[2]				
					Millville Pu	blic School	11.11.	- 9	L5 (I	UE	7 1 11	-			\dashv
encies Notified	Notification Ty	vpe	-3-5-5		Street Addre	ess	10				111 111				
encies Notified					110 N 3 rd S	reet		APR) ^	0010	11 //1				_
EPA		fication			City, State,		and less	711-11	2	2012	land				
DEP	☐ Amended					1	i		- 2		-				
DOL	Amendr				Millville NJ			ACCIO	ios con	Teleph	one Nu	mbe	r	E 1747 - 1 Pc	
DOH	☐ Emergence justification	y (moidai	ilg		Name of Co	ntact			ico cin	THAT OF	1				
DCA	☐ Cancellat	tion			Ryan Cruz	an L		£.	.i. L. + - ; i }			V			_
							2-64	وال فيدة ويطلب والاراد	w entranto.co	i - iak a vivi i iraniza r	house	1			
					FACILITY	INFORMATION		Type of	Facility	(4)	E or No ago to to			6	
ame of Facility When	e Abatement	is Taking	Place ((3)					ool (K-12		1 1 11				
ieck Elementary So					1000			T Cub	shantar!	(Other the	an K-12)				
treet Address							- 0	Othe	er (i.e. pr	ivate & (co	mmercia	al bu	ilding	s,	
39 Rieck Avenue								hom	es, etc.)						
								Square	Feet	# of Floor	'S		dg. Ag		
City (5)								10,000		2					
Milville				T	County Co	de (7) (STATE		Current	Use (pr	ior if being	demolis	hed,)		
County (6)					USE ONL'	0		School							
17						Name of Co	ntracto							APACTOR SELECT	
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by	Building C	wner (8)	ASCM No.	A SECTION OF									
ndoor Environmen						Prime Grou	ip Rem	ediation	, Inc.		-/-	_			100
Street Address	tai Concepte		200			Street Addr	ess								
						4343 'G' St									_
286 Sunset Road			E-2500			City, State,	Zip Co	de							
City, State, Zip Code						Philadelph	ia. PA	19124							_
Barrington NJ 0800	7				(c. e.e.	Telephone			Lic	ense Num	ber				
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fire	m Te	elephor	ne Num	ber	The second second second				050					
Michael Menz			6-628	-6020		215-533-35			00	858		- 10			7.7
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10)	Schedule	d Com	pletion	(11)	Name of O									
	- (/	April 13,				Indoor En	vironm	ental Co	ncepts			-			-
April 9, 2012 Occupancy Status D	Auring Abatem	ent (Chec	k only	one)		Street Add	ress								
						286 Sunse	t Road				_				
□ Facility Closed/V	acated During	Entire Pe	eriod of	Abater	nent	City, State									
☐ Abatement Perfo	rmed Outside	of Norma	II Facili	ty Hour	S -	3703									
						Barrington	n NJ UC	1007							
Other - Describe	e:										2				
Other – Describe	:	(vla	14			-	T EUIL C	ontainme	ent with N	Negative Pr	essure				
Other - Describe	:	ply)	i.e	M Re	novation		J Full C								
Other – Describe Source of Work (Ch	e: eck all that ap	pply)	i.e.	⊠ Re	novation molition		Mini-E	Enclosure							
Other - Describe	e: eck all that ap	oply)		⊠ Re	novation molition		Mini-E	enclosure	edure	Non-Friabl		dure			
Other – Describe Source of Work (Ch	e: eck all that ap	oply)		⊠ Re	novation molition		Mini-E	enclosure	edure	Non-Friabl		dure			
Other – Describe Source of Work (Ch	e: eck all that ap			□ De	novation molition		Mini-E	enclosure	edure	Non-Friabl			Abate	ment	ii.
Other – Describe Source of Work (Ch	e: eck all that ap	ls	Locatio	□ De	novation molition		Mini-E	enclosure	edure	Non-Friabl					
Source of Work (Ch ⊠ >3 sf or >3 lf □ >160 sf or >260	eck all that ap	ls Norn	nally U	De De	molition	Description 0] Mini-E] Glove] Non-E	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	edure I (*) and	Amount			Abate		ī
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of A	eck all that ap	ls Norn S	nally U	De De	Molition	Description o	Mini-E Glove Non-E	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	edure I (*) and	Amount (Specify	e Proced	, T	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of Ac Containing Mate	eck all that ap	ls Norn S Mai	nally U	n sed	Molition	Description of s Containing Ma	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	edure I (*) and	Amount	e Proced	, T	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB.	eck all that ap If sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED	ls Norn S Mai	nally U olely by ntenan	n sed	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description or s Containing Ma hermal systems surfacing, VAT,	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulatio	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	edure I (*) and	Amount (Specify	e Proced	, T	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of At Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci	eck all that ap If sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED lity	ls Norn S Mai	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia	n sed	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of s Containing Ma	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulatio	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	edure I (*) and	Amount (Specify	e Proced		Abate	pe	
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB.	eck all that ap If sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED lity	ls Norn S Mai	nally Usolely by ntenan ustodia Staff?	n sed	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description or s Containing Ma hermal systems surfacing, VAT,	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulatio	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	edure I (*) and	Amount (Specify	e Proced	, T	Abate Ty _l		Γ
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of At Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci	eck all that ap If sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED lity	ls Norn S Mai	nally Usolely by ntenan ustodia Staff?	n sed	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of s Containing Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulatio	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	edure I (*) and	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci (13)	eck all that ap If sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED lity	Is Norm S Mai C	nally Usolely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description or s Containing Ma hermal systems surfacing, VAT,	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulatio	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	eedure I (*) and	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	, T	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of Ac Containing Mate TO BE AB IN Faci (13) C Hallway and St	eck all that ap If sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED lity orage room	Is Norn S Mai C	nally Usolely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulatio	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	375 SF 100 SF	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
□ Other − Describe Source of Work (Ch > 3 sf or > 3 lf > 160 sf or > 260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci (13) C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro	eck all that ap If Sbestos- If (ACM) ATED Iity Orage room om an room	Is Norm S Mai C	nally Usolely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulatio	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	eedure I (*) and	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
□ Other − Describe Source of Work (Ch > 3 sf or > 3 lf > 160 sf or > 260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci (13) C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro 2 nd Floor custodi 1 st Floor bathroo	eck all that ap If Sbestos- If (ACM) ATED Iity Orage room om an room m chase	Is Norn S Mai C	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De on sed y ce/ al	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic and Mastic ulation	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulation, or ous)	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	375 SF 100 SF 100 SF 2 LF	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
□ Other − Describe Source of Work (Ch > 3 sf or > 3 lf > 160 sf or > 260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci (13) C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro 2 nd Floor custodi 1 st Floor bathroo	eck all that ap If Sbestos- If (ACM) ATED Iity Orage room om an room m chase	Is Norm S Mai C	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic and Mastic lation	Mini-E Glove Non-E f f insulatio or ous)	aCM) on,	375 SF 100 SF 100 SF 2 LF Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
□ Other − Describe Source of Work (Ch > 3 sf or > 3 lf > 160 sf or > 260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci (13) C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro 2 nd Floor custodi 1 st Floor bathroo Name of Reg. Wa	seck all that ap If Sebestos- Brial (ACM) ATED Britty	Is Norm S Mai C Yes x x x	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De on sed y ce/ al	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic and Mastic lation Cubic Yards of Waste	Mini-E Glove Non-E f f insulatio or ous)	Enclosure bag Prod Exempted	375 SF 100 SF 100 SF 2 LF Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
Other – Describe Source of Work (Ch >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci (13) C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro 2 nd Floor custodi 1 st Floor bathroo Name of Reg. Wa The Prime Group	seck all that ap If Sebestos- Brial (ACM) ATED Britty	Is Norm S Mai C Yes x x x	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description or s Containing Mahermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic and Mastic lation Cubic Yards of Waste	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulation or ous) Nam Mine	aCM) on,	375 SF 100 SF 100 SF 2 LF Landfill	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
□ Other − Describe Source of Work (Ch > 3 sf or > 3 lf > 160 sf or > 260 Location of A: Containing Mate TO BE AB. IN Faci (13) C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro 2 nd Floor custodi 1 st Floor bathroo Name of Reg. Wa	seck all that ap If Sebestos- Brial (ACM) ATED Britty	Is Norm S Mai C Yes x x x	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic and Mastic lation Cubic Yards of Waste 4 Disposal Date	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulation or ous) Nam Mine City,	aCM) on, e of Reg. State	375 SF 100 SF 100 SF 2 LF Landfill P #15-12	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro 2nd Floor custodi 1st Floor bathroo Name of Reg. Wa The Prime Group Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch Source of Work (Ch Source of Name of Reg. Wa Source of Work (Ch Source of Wor	eck all that ap If Sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED lity orage room om an room m chase ste Hauler o Remediation	Is Norm S Mai C Yes x x x	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic and Mastic lation Cubic Yards of Waste 4 Disposal Date April 13, 2012	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulation or ous) Nam Mine City, Way	ACM) on, e of Reg.	375 SF 100 SF 100 SF 2 LF Landfill P #15-12	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Proced	Removal	Abate Ty _l	pe	Γ
C Hallway and St A Hall Storage ro 2nd Floor custodi 1st Floor bathroo Name of Reg. Wa The Prime Group:	eck all that ap If Sbestos- erial (ACM) ATED lity orage room om an room m chase ste Hauler o Remediation	Is Norm S Mai C Yes x x x	nally U olely by ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	De D	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of secondaring Mathermal systems surfacing, VAT, other miscellane and Mastic and Mastic lation Cubic Yards of Waste 4 Disposal Date	Mini-E Glove Non-E f terial (A insulation or ous) Nam Mine City, Way	aCM) on, e of Reg. State	375 SF 100 SF 100 SF 2 LF Landfill P #15-12	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Procec	Removal X X X	Abate Tyj Repair	e Encapsulate	Γ



Date of Notification (1	1)	Job i	‡ :		Name of	Build	ding Owner/	Operator	(2)		A	1-2-4-, na - 16-4	W	tion .	7.73 Gr	鸣鬼
March 28, 2012					Millville I	Publ	ic School				·	Take day				1
Agencies Notified	Notification	n Type			Street Ad	dres	S				1 11	17 1	. D.	Participal and	7	1.00
□ EPA	☐ Initial N	Votification	n		110 N 3 rd				119	i i		1/ P	-	11)	1	97-98-
DEP	☐ Amend				City, Stat	e, Zi	p Code		111 11	1 ADI				III	1	v:
DOL		endment#			Millville	NJ 0	8332		14 4	APF	2 2	012	ij	1 //	1	
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	☐ Emerge		cluding		Name of		15,475,15,19310)	1	1		Teleph	hone N	lum	ber		
M DCA	Cance							i	4-	ridgi.		ALC: N	1	2		
					Ryan Cru				·	11	1/ 1	e 25 -	7			
				(0)	FACILIT	YIN	FORMATIO	N	Tunn	of Facility	(4)		-		4	
Name of Facility Whe		ent is Tak	ing Pla	ce (3)					1.155000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ب رواييد داعا		Australia and	2	
Millville Senior High	School									hool (K-12	.) 3 (Other tha	an K-12	2)	14-	2	
Street Address									Ot	her (i.e. pr	ivate & (co	mmerc	ial	buildi	ngs,	
200 N Wade Blvd.									ho	mes, etc.)						
City (5)										e Feet	# of Floor 2	S		Bldg. 40 ye		
Milville			0000000	-					10,00	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.		d a sa a li	1.		ais	
County (6)					USE ON		(7) (STAT	E	Curre	nt Use (pr	or if being	aemon	SHE	(u)		
NJ			1-7-28-111			-			School	ol			_			
Name of Monitoring F	Firm Hired by	y Buildin	g Owne	er (8)	ASCM No		Name of 0	Contracto	r (9)							
Indoor Environment	tal Concept	s					Prime Gr		ediatio	n, Inc.						
Street Address	es				7		Street Ad	dress								
286 Sunset Road	Sunset Road						4343 'G' S									
City, State, Zip Code							City, State	e, Zip Coo	de							
Barrington NJ 0800	7						Philadelp	hia, PA	19124						- 1947	
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm	Teleph	one Nur	mber		Telephon	e Number		Lice	ense Numb	er				
Michael Menz			856-62	28-6020			215-533-3	3503		008	58					
Scheduled Start Date	2 (10)	Schedi		mpletion	(11)	202.20	Name of 0		nitor	000						
575 - 200-200-200-200-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	3 (10)	April 1			. (,		Indoor E	nvironme	ntal Co	ncents						
April 9, 2012 Occupancy Status D	uring Abater						Street Ad		intai oc	iloopto					-	
W 5					-3-19-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-		286 Suns	et Road								
□ Facility Closed/Va □ Abatement Perform	acated Durin	g Entire	Period	of Abate	ement		City, State		de		-					
Other – Describe:		e or non	iiai rac	ility i lou	113 -		1									
							Barringto	אסט כאו חכ	107				-		-	-
Source of Work (Che	eck all that a	pply)														
					enovation						egative Pres	ssure				
☐ >160 sf or >260 lf	f			∐ De	emolition			☐ Mini-Er ☑ Gloveb								
											on-Friable	Proced	dure	e		
				-				2000		- 000+55+ - 001						
			s Locat					64	1						ement pe	1
Location of Ast	nestos-		rmally I Solely I			П	escription o	of		A	mount			.,	ро	_
Containing Materi		9,790/6	aintena	•		s Co	ntaining Ma	iterial (AC			pecify				ш	
TO BE ABA	TED		Custod		(i.e., t		al systems		١,	SF	or LF)	1 2	D	מ	C	Enclosure
IN Facility	y		Staff?				facing, VAT r miscellane					=	Pemova	Repair	sqe	Sos
(13)			(12)			ouriei	IIIISCEIIAIIC	ous)				1	2	Ħ	Encapsulate	le le
		V	NI-	NI/A											Œ	1
East mechanical ro	om	Yes	No	N/A	Transite			100		180 SF			X			
East mechanical ro	-	x			Pipe Insu	latio	n		77 77 77	4 LF			X			
West mechanical re		x	1000		Transite		+11			100 SF		-	X			-
West mechanical re		X			Pipe Insu	Andrew Colores	The second secon	I Name :		5 LF		+	X			
Name of Reg. Waste	e Hauler		100	IJDEP V lauler ID	2000 Company Co.	of Wa	c Yards	Name	of Reg.	Landilli						
The Prime Group R	emediation		1	lauler IL	(CASO)	5	3316	Minerv	a (DEP	#15-1292	2)					
City, State				-			osal Date	City, St	tate		39.57					
Philadelphia, PA						April	13, 2012	Wayne	sburg (OH	/			y .		
Completed by	Tit	tle	214				Signature		/	7 .		Date				
Vincent Primavera	Pr	oject Ma	nager					1	K	1		March	28	, 201	2	
ASB-41	111	5,500 1010						1		/			95			CHI-

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

Date of Notification (1)	27 / 12					Owner/Operator (2			Table Steel			
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification			Street A		alifornia Avenue		1 1		1		
☐ DEP☐ DCA (NJAC 5:16)☐ DHSS	Amended Amendment #				ate, Zip Contic City,		AF	PR 2 2012	-	The second		
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) ☐ Cancellation				f Contact of Atlant			Telephone Numb		Total Control of Control		
				FACI	ILITY IN	FORMATION	Sept. Commission of the second	The last of the la		Olmo .		
Name of Facility Where Residential House		g Place (3	3)			100	School (K-12	4)) (Other than K-12)	W 1 - 5 - 6 - 6	The state of the	er.>	
Street Address 119 South California	rnia Avenue							ivate & commercia		ngs,		
City (5)			- 17				Square Feet	# of Floors	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	g. Ag	е	
Atlantic City							10,000	5		0+		
County (6)				Count	y Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
Atlantic Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hirad by Building	Owner (8	1	ASCM N	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Health & Safety S		Owner (o	'	117			nviromental Sy					
	ervices, inc.					Street Address						_
Street Address 318 12th Street					62 445	1121 N Bethl	ehem Pike Sui	te 60				
City, State, Zip Code					*	City, State, Zip Co						
Hammonton, NJ					550	Spring Hous	e PA 19477					
Project Manager for Manager fo	onitoring Firm			ephone N		Telephone No. 215-542-7000)	License No. 00847				
	Sch	eduled Co	- 5	ac serve		Name of OSHA N						_
Start Date (10) 4 /2	/ _12	06 /	3			SAME AS AE						
Occupancy Status Dur						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vac ☐ Abatement Perform Time of Abatement	ated During Entire F ned Outside of Norm :: 7AM-4PM/	al Facility	Hou	rs - Desc	cribe	City, State, Zip C	ode					_
Scope of Work (Check □>3 sf or ≥3 lf □>160 sf or ≥260 lf	all that apply)	☐ Rer ⊠ Der				☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba ☑ Non-Exe	g Procedure empted (*) and No	gative Pressure	re			
Locat		Is	Loca	ation	0.1	Description estos Containing M	of	Amount	Aba	atem	ent Ty	pe
Asbestos-Containi TO BE A	BATED	Yes	lorm			ermal systems insul VAT, or		(Specify SF or LF)	Rem	Repa ir	psula	CHIP
Demo Material in F	31	Tes	No.		Felt Ma	aterial Btween c		10,000 SF		_ a		
Concrete between					Felt Ma	aterial Btween c	oncrete	15,000 SF	\boxtimes			
Concrete between	1100rs 1-4				T CIT INC	atorial barroon o						
Name of Registered V Waste Managem			- 6	NJDEP I Hauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste 25,000 SF	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State Tullevtow	n, PA 19007				
Ewing, NJ 08628		34			*		Tuneytow		ate /	-	<i>i</i>	_
Completed By (Print of Patricia Visco	or Type) T	itle Office I	Vlan	ager		Signature	icio-U		$\frac{3}{2}$	7/	12	

* Energency * No

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

1000	- 15		7) - tu - 5	
C	1-	- Country	4	14
1		d	1 1	- /

and the second of

Date of Notification (1) 3/28/12			Na Cr	me of Bu	ilding Owr Geresztur	ner/Op	perator (2) desidence	NE	C E			1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			eet Addr 34 Cole	ess s Mills F	Rd			100			Annual Control of the second		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		Cit	y, State, addonfi	Zip Code ield NJ C	803	3	I I	AFT	2 2012	les l	7		
DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding	2000	me of Co	ontact	-3		A	Tele	ephone Numb	er			
				FACILIT	Y INFOR	VIATIO	ON	7	(4))		\dashv
Name of Facility Where Cristen Keresztury Street Address	Abatement is Taking / Residence	Place (3)						School (K Subchapt	(-12) er 8 (Oth	er than K-12) & commercial		nas. h		
434 Coles Mills Rd							Squ	etc.) are Feet		f Floors		g. Ag		-
City (5) Haddonfield NJ 08	033						100	00+	1 Prior if be	ing demolishe	35 _{d)}	+		_
County (6) Camden			C) (S	ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY)		_							_
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM N	No.		Name of Ab Pernaco		Contractor	r (9)				
Street Address							Street Addr		-					
City, State, Zip Code	y, State, Zip Code						City, State, West Be	Zip Code	8091				- 0.9	
Project Manager for Mo	y, State, Zip Code oject Manager for Monitoring Firm						Telephone	No.		License No				
		Scheduled	Comt	oletion D	ate (11)	_	856-753 Name of O		tor	00727	-			\dashv
Start Date (10) 3/29/12		3/30/12	700				Pernaco		-					
Occupancy Status Dur							Street Add PO Box							
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor :	mal Facility F	Hours	eni		_	City, State West Be	, Zip Code erlin NJ (08091		-			
Scope of Work (Check	(All That Apply)						П			th Negative D	roccill	· a		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt	f		enovat emoliti				H	Mini-Enclo	sure Procedur	ith Negative P e and Non-Friab			e	
								TYON EXC.			T	Abat	emen	t
Asbestos-Containi TO BE	tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility 13)	Used Mair	ocation of the control of the contro	y * ly by nce/	Asbest (i.e.	os Co therm sur	escription of ntaining Mate al systems in facing, VAT, or miscellaneo	sulation, or	- 1	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			or Tile onl			600 SF	×	+	-	\vdash
Base	ement	_	-27	X	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	FIC	or the on	у	+-	-	<u> </u>	\vdash	-	
		-												
			- 1									2		L
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler			NJDEP W Hauler ID		110000000000000000000000000000000000000	ic Yards Vaste		ne of Reg R.O.W.S	istered Landfi				
United Containers	Inited Containers					2 Dist	posal Date		State	· ·				
City, State Elm NJ							0/12	Mo	rrisville	PA 19067	ate			
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Presi	dent				Signature			0.000	/28/1	2	38	40

Check # 6346

Date of Notification ((1) March 28, 2012			f Building O f America	wner / Operator ((2)	AMERICAN STREET	more and a second second	7 - VI	e.		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Street A	Address			E PO FO F	The same of the sa				
□EPA □DEP	EMERGENCY		360 Ha	milton Aver	nue			VEI				
⊠DOL			City, St	ate & Zip Co	ode		APR o	11	111			
	Amended			n, NJ 08609		her hill	AFH 2	2012	91			
⊠ DOH	Amendment	#		2				ITala	phone	Nium	ahor	
DCA	Cancellation			of Contact	i i	1.4.440	ASULSTOS CONT	Trele	priorie	Nun	inei	
			Jim Ka	lafsky	į.	C. Service Control of the Control of	LICENSIT	RUL & 4-	w	700		
			FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	1 22	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	e de l'Ouer de la	eine		STACK REST	
	nere Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)			Type of Facil	lity (4)		The commence of the commence o				
Bank of America							ner than K-12)	14.7				1
Street Address							ate & commer	cial huildings	hom	e et	c.)	
360 Hamilton Aven	iue				Square Feet		# of Floors		Age	0, 00	0.,	
					4,00		2	Diag		125		- 5
City (5) Trenton							eing demolished	1)				
Trenton					Bank							
County (6)		County Code	(7)									
Mercer		USE ONLY										
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM No			ontractor (9)					
Arcadis US Inc.					Synatech, In Street Addre						_	
Street Address					829 Radio R							
City, State & Zip Co					City, State &		11 ·	-	181			
Branchburg, NJ 08					Little Egg H							
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Te	lephone N	lumber	Telephone N			License Numb				
Jim Kalafsky			8-625-690		609-296-691				00817			
Scheduled Start Da		uled Completi	on Date (h 30, 201	11) 2	Name of OS Synatech, In		or					
March 29 Occupancy Status	During Abatement (Cheosed/Vacated During En	ck only one)			Street Addre	ess						
	t Performed Outside of				City, State 8							
		Normal Hour	•		Little Egg H							
Other – De		nt			Little Lgg .							
	cupied During Abateme	ill .										
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all that apply)				_	7 - " 0 -	t-ititle N	Inactive Press	ıro			
			D		F	_	tainment with N	regative Fressi	лe			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50		H	Renovati	20-202111	F	J Mini-End						
≥160 sf or ≥	260 If		Demolitio	n	<u> </u>		g Procedure	u - Edabla Da				
							empted(*) and	Non-Friable Pro			ont T	Туре
	ocation of		ion Norma		Descrip Asbestos-0		Am	ount (Specify	1 70	atemi	SIIL I	ype
	taining Material (ACM) BE ABATED		odial Staff		Material			SF or LF)		ALTE		
	N Facility		1	1 1	(i.e., therm						Е	
	(13)				insulation, su				교	Z	nce	ĮΕ̈́
		1			or other mis	cellarieous	°'		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		V		N/A			Manual of Service 1 March 1 Ma		Va	=	ulat	ure
		Yes	No	I WA							L _O	
Basement				Х	Air Cell Pip	e Insulatio	n	100 LF	X			
		NUDER	Mosts	Cubic V-	rds of Waste	Name	of Registered L	andfill				
Name of Registere	a vvaste Hauler	NJDEP Hauler I		Cubic Tal	US OF YVASIS							
Synatech, Inc.			7429	3.5			Landfill					
City, State			Marian Taran	Disposal	Date	City, S	tate					
	N.I. 00007			April 2 2	012	Morrie	ville, PA	.+				
Little Egg Harbor, Completed By	NJ 08087			April 2, 2 Signature		THOTTIS	Date			_		
Completed by	Title				- / / //							
Diane Aloia	Exec	cutive Admin	istrator	1 All	are Alor		March	28, 2012				

Check # 1346		11	ursuanı	IO NOA	C 0.00 and 1	2.120)				24	
Date of Notification ((1)		Nam	e of Build	ding Owner/Oper	ator (2)	TE IN IS	[7]			10000
03/29/2012			Dear	Snider			I L U L				
Agency Notified	Type Notification		Stree	et Addres	s	H-VI					2 110
J EPA	Ճ Initial		75 Ja	ckson S	Street	11711	PR 2 2012				
Ŭ DEP	☐ Amended		City,	Stare, Zi	p Code	THE TAT	PR2 2012-	1	1		
⊠ DOL	Amendment #	ludina	Television name	nold, NJ				1			
⊠ DOH	justification)		Nam	e of Cont	act	1.5	Telephone Numb	er			
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation		Dear	Snider		fasti 1		,			
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	Land makes a constraint and a second	7	45			
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		_ (Un) - 1-2		Type of Fac	lity (4)				
Private home						☐ School (K	-1 2)				
Street Address						☐ Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K-1 2)				
75 Jackson Street						M Other (i.e homes, e	. private & commercial to	ouildin	gs,		
City (5)						Square Feet		Bidg.	Age		50 000
Freehold, NJ 0772	28							1.0	Ĭ		
County (6)					(7) (STATE USE	Current Use	(Prior if being demolish	ed)			7
Monmouth	*	3	ONL	r)		1					
e e la competitiva de la competita de la compe La competita de la competita d	Firm Hired by Building Ov	wner(8) A	SCM No.		Name of Aba	tement Contracto	r (9)			-	
Street Address					Gr Tech LL						
					576 Valley						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State. Z						-
					Wayne, NJ	Anna and an					
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firm	j Tele	ephone No.		Telephone No		License No.			202	DJF.
					973-638-17		01127				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Completio	n Date (11)	Name of OSH	William and the second second	01127				
04/07/2012	04/08/201				Envirovision	Consultants,	nc				
Occupancy Status Di	uring Abatement (Check	only one)			Street Addres						-
ጃ Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire Perio	od of Abate	ment		20-21 Waga	raw Road, Bld	g .# 34A				
☐ Abatement Perform☐ Other - Describe:	med Outside of Normal F	acility Hour	S		City, State, Zi	Sammaria pasara.					-
Scope of Work (Chec	ck all that apply)				I all Lawii, i	13 07410					
≥3 sf or >3 If ≥160 sf or >260 If	f			novation molition	₩ Mi	ill Containment wi ni-Enclosure ovebag Procedure	th Negative Pressure				
					L No	on-Exempted (*) a	nd Non-Friable Procedu	ure			
		70,250	ocation					i		tem Type	
	cation of		rmally Solely by		Descriptio	n of		T	7	100	- i musu
	ining Material (ACM) ABATED	Maint	tenance/	Asbe	stos Containing l	Material (ACM)	Amount	!	7	E	Е
IN	Facility	7 P	stodial taff?	(1.0	surfacing, V		(Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)	((12)		other miscella	neous)			oair	sula	Sur
		V					1	1	-	ē	Ф
Basement		Yes	No N/A	Pine in	sulation		11015	+	7	·	1.
		+	- IA -	i pe ili			110 LF	X	-	+	1
		+-+		-			ļi		1	1	!
		+				<u>-</u>			. j	-	4:1
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler	NIDE	EP Waste H	lauler	Cubic Yards of	Name of De-	stered Landfill		[_	1_	1
		ID No		.uuici	Waste	Name of Reg	SIGIEU LANOIIII				
Gr Tech LLC		0033	785		7	T.R.R.F. In					
City, State			4		Disposal Date	City, State					
Wayne, NJ 07470						Tullytown, I	PA				
Completed by	Title				Signature	1 0	Dat	e		-	1777
N. Jevtic	Owner				Men	rc Ven	03/2	29/20	12		
ASB-41	* Do n	ot use this	form for as	bestos lic	ensure exempted	activities.			-	-	-

	Water State of the Company of the Co	V	named years	Fedding grown	paktooreanimos	ours commission dente en	(5), N. 17 - 12 , C. 1 - 17 - 17	1173)		11/4		I	1
Date of Notification (1)	3-29-12	_	1	tame of	Dollding A A	Owner/Operator (174	133	SSEX	5,	1	1		
quantities as web	nare address and depression of	or one a market		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ddross	12			1					
Agencies Notified	Type Motilication		1	אוופטנא. רי י ג	4/ /	3555X 100 N Z		t Zime	APR		-901)		11
XIPA	Initial Amended		1	City, Sta	ite, Zip Co	ode	, 12	160	14		- Land 62	-	i kanan	
TYDEP LYDER	Amendment#	and displayed		1.	1/10	N	٠ . ن		damment of the second	and the same	er - er en e raje e randa er e - e			
EXPOH	[_] Emergency (inc justification)	ationig	l-i	Vame p	Contact	manyanakan manakan ang kalamanan in manakan in							1/	
DCV	Concellation			Ì	ME	ing Salata		3	************************			~0		
April Section and Assessed Residence	And the property of the second			EACI	TAME (MATION	in the state of th		artinos	or to warm to be	or or over			
Name of Facility Where	Abalamant le Takin	Place	(3)	Carlo Screen Section Section 1	e-gratic account to the William		Type of Fa)					1
JM A	o Abatement is Taiding のいんなう		PRI	083	Riy	E Sucretory - 11 constant	School		(Other than	K-12)				
Street Address	O CO CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	to the property of the party of	No. 24-51-71	42 55 Park 11 C 400 C 4	e parent e la restal na	1. Elizabeth and the second se	CHOther (i	.e., priv	tate g comm	ercial b	raildin	gs,		
174 65	IEX ST		****		aran again aran na kaba	er mit en my megalinen er er vorgen gelt er vegen det til	homes,	etc.)	# of Floors		Elldg	a ways much be		
City (5)	Andrew Control of the State of		15269-37-71	114	Charles and services	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Square Fe		7	1	7	0		
Loai		was transfer to a second to			on agreement that we are	The state of the s	Committee	ie (Prio	r if being de	molisho	ed)	Alvers with grant		
County (6)	er de en communication de la companyation de la communication de l	nervania di America di		Count USE 0	y Code (7) (STATE	Chillones	αf	f16=				an ere	
	en and proper gifts of the state of the Stat	enne i wantaka en				Name of Abater	Accompany of the same	tor (O)		negle andrewe constr			5	
Name of Monitoring Fi	m Hired by Building C)wner	1	ASCM N	1().	Name of Abater	TULL	AT	100 C	ل	In	16		
(8)	om normaliste skip må et epinkerja til statenski skip tilsketnik i frekliger. De jäll och krimen med til skiperior i med njegler i skiperior skiperior med skiperior. De	or and water and a		Participant in Plant 1979 Photos de l'Aldres de										
Street Address						95 Mo	NIROSI	î B	()	Control Barberton				10 mm
and the second s	entre en la companyación de la c	er	ARREST (1884)	and and the second second	And other property of the state of	City, State, Zip	Code	المراجعة والم		24				
City, State, Zip Code						12 34 7 6	March	NY	0)17	6.				
the company of the state of the	Lordeniae Film	PCEL PLANT AND	Tele	phone 1	Vo.	Telephone No.	Acceptance of the contract of	\neg	License N	10. 5 A. Ci.				
Project Manager for M	tomorny i mi		1		and the same of the same and	1332 201	1113				# POLATE #0000		********	
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	omple	tion Dat	e (11)									
2-9-12	K	h-1.	7-	12		Name of OSHA	NIVIAI	1000	(-(2)	1.15			- ga	
Occupancy Status Di	ring Abatement (Che	ck only	one)	Was recommend	ALIEN MINISTER	Street Address	1500 11 142	ni						man of
ET English Closed/Var	cated During Entire Po	eriod of	Abate	ment		95 M				population and the con-	10.000-000	4-12 78100	*****	
1 1007 At American Den forer	ned Outside of Norma	H Facilit	ALIOH	rs		City, State, Zip	Alarii	A	U-5	077	3:J	print propores		- 20.27
[] Other - Describe:	//w/-	11.	agenda, en en en en La participa esta en en	Commence	ngan salah sa	Light was a serie of the state of the state of the state of the						.,		
Scope of Work (Chec	ik all that apply)		_			[] Full Co	ontainment w	ith Neg	jative Press	AFC)				
[]>3/st or ≥3 lf			novali			Append and the second	nclosure bag Procedu	re		0				
160 st or ≥260 H		LADe	molitic	n,		Man-F	xempted (*)	and No	n-Friable Pr	occelure		baten	nent	7.57
The state of the s	and a state of the		.ocali		and the contract of			1			1.0	Typ		
9 9			onnally I Solel			Description	of .		V025530000000000000000000000000000000000	. 3	1			
Locatio Asbestos-Containir	on of na Material (ACM)	Mail	ntenar	ece/	Asbes	the Containing M	aterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify		20	-201	Encapsulat	1
TO BE A	BATED		ustodi: Staff?		(i.e.	, thermal systems surfacing, VA	LOE		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	200	1100000
IN Fac		1	(12)			other miscellan	eous)	1			<u>6</u>		10	1
1		Yes	No	AM]		-
	and the rest with the second entire second								5 CAN	Se	2	-		
1	a and the second model with the property of the second second second second second second second second second				111	6 + MAS	46		1500	56	1	- 1		
- Tel Carrieron e Songarte project en cytone				Language tree	R	uci2 FL	ashinb	Amm -	1300		-	-		
THE RESERVE ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE					CA	<u> </u>	v. Naen	7-1			i a semice.			
1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			1		June 1 June 1	TX115	L Manie	of Real	istered Land	fill	J			0.000
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	Zadan i Sereni (d.)		MJDED MJDED	Waste	Cubic Yards of Waste	(Voint)	O.A	2 101					
DOG TN	SULATION	Cu	. '	1.200	36	10		110	VV -	entrance of the Pa				
City, State	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	poses stude ou	marrida.	S. Sametalates	1	Disposal Date	City, S	iate 7, ,) l	1111111	11	f	1		
COLTS N	EUK NJ	١ ١	17	12	<u>ا</u>	4-18-17	5 List	ULL	47111	y III. Jalg:	mate.	0.100	.2	14
Completed By	1 110		1		29	Signature	Mr.	l,1		3-	49	- (4	
	<u> </u>	OP.	. 3	1116	1.14		and the same of the same			area a la recensión	. 4511 11			

Date of Notification (1) 3 - 28 -	2012	Name	of Building Own	- C F	FIW)	exc	1900 D.L.			- 40 - 1 - 10 - 10	ŕ
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Address 21	2	ARLBOR	en P		0		· 1	
D EPA Initial Amended Amendment		City, S	tate, Zip Code		WOOD		1		/	31	The state of the s
DOH jutilication) Conceilation			of Contact LEE · C		ww.	1014		200	0		
Name of Facility Where Ababapant is Takin T. LEE CHIN Small Address	g Place (3)	FA	DV P.S	ATION	Type of Facility School (K	12) r 8 (Other the	n K-1:	a		•••••	
315 MARLBORE	0 Ro	AD		·	25. Other (i.e. etc.)	private & con	more	el bui			1
ENGLEWOOD					1850	#ofFloo		-	:	ye.	- 1
County (S) BERGEN		County	Code (7)	 .	Current Use (P	ior if being de	molis	ned)		/	in carried
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		of Abatement Co	entractor (8)					- Canada and a second
Street Address				Street	Address	-				•	1
City, State, Zip Code	•	•	· · · · ·	City, S	O South	()	Ī		· · ·	÷	-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Teleph	one No.	Telepi	ckensack	Lice	nee N	0.	1		+
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co	mpletion	Date (11)	Name	-329-744 of OSHA Monitor		003				-
Gooupancy Status During Abatement (Check	4-/ Conty One)	1-1	2		ga Envir	onmenta	il :	Ser	VIC	es	-
Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm ASI Other - Describe: 3 Ann 5	eried of Abate of Facility Hou	mont .		280 Cay S	Huyler	St	_				Ī.
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	om			1	th Hacke	nsack	N:.	I.	076	06	-
E 26026 D 260206	Renow Descoil	Control of the Contro		72	Full Contains Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exemple	e .					
	is Local	Control Control							Abab	emerît 100	
Location of Anhesine-Containing Minimal (ACM) TO BEASATED In Facility (13)	Used Stir Maintena Custodial (12)	nly by nice/ Staff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. them	Description intaining M nat systems facing, VA r miscellan	laterial (ACM) insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapaulata	Endoure-
BASEMENT/GARAGE		X	THERMAL	MSU	UTION	. 50	LF	X	,		-
	<u> </u>									·	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									-	\dashv	
Name of Registered Waste Hauter	H	JOEP W	No. ofW	c Yards faste //	Name of	Registered La	nd#				- NAME -
Best Removal Inc.		1710		Cosal Date	YD Mine	.	1.		i se	sI	nr.
Hackensack, NJ	Tillo		4-	-[[-]	Wayne	sburg,	The second second	_	1.		-
R.Veldran	Estima	tor		P. Veld	ray		3:	-2:	8-1	201	2

THE THE ATT A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

AC# Date of Notification (1)	20 2012				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) MRS. BEA KATZ								
Agencies Notified	29, 2012	Notification :	Type Jotificatio	nn.	Street Address								
■ EPA	□Amende	d Certific	ation #	City, State, Zip Code WEST ORANGE, NJ 07052									
□ DCA	□Emerge	ency (incl	uding										
			cation let		Name of Contact MRS. BEA KATZ								
▼ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED □ Cancelled					WIKS. DEA KATZ								
X DOH				FACILITY INF	FORMATION								
				FACILITY INF	Type of Facility (4)								
Name of Facility Where Abate KATZ RESIDENCE	ement is Tak	ing Place (3)			School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12)								
WINNESS CONDUCTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE					Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12)								
Street Address 16 WADDINGTON AV	/ENUE				Sq. Feet: Unknown # of Floors: 2 Bldg. Age: 60+ years								
City (5) WEST ORANGE	County (6	SEX	County C (State Us	code (7) se Only)	Current Use (prior if being demolished): RESIDENCE								
AMERICAN TOTAL			A COM N		Name of Contractor (9)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM N 0098	<u>o.</u>	SEC. 1								
ENVIROVISION, INC			0090		GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC.								
Street Address					Street Address								
20-21 WARGARAW R	OAD			9	268 MAIN STREET								
511 51 1 71 Ocds					City State, ZipCode								
City, State, Zip Code FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410)				BUTLER, NJ 07405								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number					Telephone Number License Number								
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm	973-636	-9145		00040								
FRED LARSON		1 222		- 3	9/3-492-04//								
Scheduled Start Date (10)			Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor								
04/16/12		04/19/12	2		ENVIROVISION, INC.								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check only	one)		Street Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During En	tire Period of	Abatemen	t	20-21 WARGARAW ROAD								
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of I	Normal Facilit	ty Hours -		City, State, Zip Code								
Describe					Oity, Otate, Lip Code								
Other - Describe: Wo	rk Area C	losed/Vaca	int During	g Entire	FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410								
Period of Abatement	8:UU AIVI	- 0.00 F 10	1		PAINLEAVIN, NO 07 110								
Source of Work (Check all t	hat apply)				■ Full Containment with Negative Pressure								
				▼ Renovation	Mini-Enclosure								
≥ 3 sf or ≥					Olevekog Procedure								
≥ 160 sf o	r ≥ 260			Demolition	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
			- H - I I I	Description of	Ashestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type								
Location of Asbestos-Conta		Location Norn lely by Maint.	Custodial	(ACM) (i.e. the	ermal systems insulation, surfacing, Specify of Remove Repair Encap Enclose								
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		aff? (12)	Gustoular	VAT, or other r	miscell.)								
		ES NO	NA										
Den, Center Hall,	X			VAT	600 SF 🗵								
Bathroom													
Datilloom													
None of Dec Mosts Have	or I-	NJDEPW	laste Haule	r ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 10 CY Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill								
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	<u>=1</u>		P# 4509		G.R.O.W.S. NORM Landill								
Newark Carting, Inc	•	110 01	,										
Newark, NJ 04509	- A				Disposal Date City, State 0.4/40/42 100 New Ford Mill Rd								
Notes: None					04/19/12 100 New Ford Mill Ro Morrisville, Pa 19067 215-736-1700								
X 11		Title		* **	Signature / Date								
Completed by (Print or Tyr	oe)	Title	PRO IF	CT	March 29, 2012								
RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT					13-101								
		MANAG	EK	the state of the s									

Date of Notification (1) 3-29-2012			A PARTY		uilding Owi	ner/Operator	(2)		W	EM					
Agencies Notified	_			eet Add			Λ	PR o	2012)	C Table and company		3		
DEP [Initial Amended Amendment		100 300	City, State, Zip Code Forked River, NJ			Lance		£UIZ		Tall settle dix a				
DOH DCA	Emergency (including justification) Cancellation			Name of Contact Martin Lawless				Telephone Number							
<u> </u>			-	FACILI	TY INFOR	MATION		1 GENERAL MAIN	Acres 10	47.26					
Name of Facility Where Al House Street Address	batement is Taking	g Place (3)						of Facility (4) school (K-12) subchapter 8 other (i.e. pr) I (Othe	r than K-12)	build	inas.	home	s,	
434 Cleveland Ave.							e e	tc.)							
City (5) Harrison, NJ					Square Feet 3,000		# of Floors		5	Bldg. Age 50+					
County (6) Hudson		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)				Current Use (Prior if being demolished) House									
Name of Monitoring Firm n/a						ne of Abatement Contractor (9) dar Contracting, LLC									
Street Address						et Address Troy Lane									
n/a City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code								
n/a	Line	Lincoln Park, NJ 07035													
Project Manager for Moni		Telephone No.			Telephone No. License No. 973-706-7950 01088										
Start Date (10)	Comp	Completion Date (11) Na			Name of OSHA Monitor										
4-10-2012	12					adar Contracting, LLC									
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck Only One)					Street Address								
Facility Closed/Vaca				ent			22 Troy Lane								
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	lours	ours				ty, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035									
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)		7//iii												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ovation				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
	-					n-Exempled	() all	d Noti-i Hab	T	Abatement					
	ocatio	ocation							Туре						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Used Main Custo			Solel	y by ce/	(i.e. t	es Containing hermal syster surfacing, V	Description of containing Material (ACM) mal systems insulation, infacing, VAT, or er miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	140			astas Dir -	Incula	tion	. 4	50 LF	X	1			
Basement				X	Asb	estos Pipe	stos Pipe Insulation			130 LF					
		1				(5)									
						O. bis Vanda		Name of	Regist	ered Landfil					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jadar Contracting, LLC				JDEP W auler ID	Cubic Yards of Waste TBD	Vaste		Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Landfill							
1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898 - 1898				0033137 TBD			te	City, State							
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07		TBD			Morrisville, PA 19067										
Completed by Lillie Lazarevich						Signati Li D	ore Occ	Raza	vei	0 2	ate -29-2	2012			